
Class AAAA Girls Cross Country State Finals 
                                        

Place TmPl Bib   Name                Ag Sex Team                      T  Time    Tot Dif Pace      

===== ==== ===== =================== == === ========================= =  ======= ======= =====  

    1    1  1100 JESSIE CROWLEY       8 F   Riverside                 4A   18:30          5:57  

    2    2  1223 EMMA DEROBERTS      10 F   Woodmont High             4A   18:33    0:04  5:59  

    3       1015 CARA BOGNAR          8 F   Greenville                4A   18:55    0:26  6:06  

    4    3  1101 ASHLEY FALLOW       11 F   Riverside                 4A   19:10    0:41  6:10  

    5    4  1102 CARTER MARCHBANKS   10 F   Riverside                 4A   19:15    0:46  6:12  

    6    5  1099 CATE AMBROSE        11 F   Riverside                 4A   19:19    0:50  6:13  

    7    6  1181 MELEA SANGL         10 F   TL Hanna                  4A   19:25    0:56  6:15  

    8    7  1104 EMMA SPENCER        12 F   Riverside                 4A   19:26    0:57  6:16  

    9    8   989 BRIANNA HARTLEY      9 F   Dutch Fork                4A   19:26    0:57  6:16  

   10    9  1082 MARLENA SCHWINHORST 11 F   Nation Ford High School   4A   19:29    1:00  6:17  

   11   10  1029 ELISABETH MORSE     12 F   J. L. Mann                4A   19:31    1:01  6:17  

   12   11   938 MADISON LEWELLEN    10 F   Bluffton High School      4A   19:32    1:03  6:18  

   13       1017 ANNA KATHRY STODDAR 12 F   Greenwood                 4A   19:34    1:05  6:18  

   14   12   995 HOPE WHISMAN        12 F   Dutch Fork                4A   19:41    1:12  6:20  

   15       1016 SHELBY SEYMOUR       9 F   Greenwood                 4A   19:44    1:15  6:21  

   16   13  1105 ANNA YANG            8 F   Riverside                 4A   19:45    1:16  6:22  

   17   14  1139 MARY BETH PAYNE     10 F   Spring Valley             4A   19:48    1:19  6:23  

   18   15  1030 MORGAN MOSELEY      10 F   J. L. Mann                4A   19:49    1:20  6:23  

   19   16  1097 RILEY STUART        10 F   River Bluff               4A   19:51    1:22  6:24  

   20   17  1047 MARY STEWAR WILSON  12 F   James Island              4A   19:52    1:23  6:24  

   21   18  1229 ALDEN RISELL         8 F   Woodmont High             4A   19:55    1:26  6:25  

   22   19  1138 MARTINA NOVOTNY     12 F   Spring Valley             4A   19:56    1:27  6:25  

   23   20  1041 EVE ALEXANDER        8 F   James Island              4A   19:56    1:27  6:25  

   24   21   976 KATERINA HENDRIX     8 F   Dorman                    4A   19:58    1:29  6:26  

   25        972 KENIA SMITH         10 F   Conway High School        4A   20:04    1:35  6:28  

   26   22  1115 LANIE JO KNIGHT     10 F   Rock Hill                 4A   20:05    1:36  6:28  

   27   23  1069 EMMA DRIGGERS       12 F   Mauldin                   4A   20:08    1:38  6:29  

   28   24  1208 LILY HEINOLD         9 F   Wando                     4A   20:09    1:40  6:30  

   29   25  1044 LYNSIE JONES        12 F   James Island              4A   20:11    1:42  6:30  

   30        967 JESSE DEFALCO       11 F   Clover                    4A   20:12    1:43  6:30  

   31   26   994 SARA STEGER         11 F   Dutch Fork                4A   20:14    1:45  6:31  

   32   27   979 ALYSSA RHODES        9 F   Dorman                    4A   20:18    1:49  6:33  

   33   28  1165 ITALIA JONES        12 F   Summerville               4A   20:19    1:50  6:33  

   34   29   993 HOPE STEGER         11 F   Dutch Fork                4A   20:20    1:51  6:33  

   35   30  1199 MARLEY WHITE        12 F   Wade Hampton (G)          4A   20:20    1:51  6:33  

   36   31  1103 ABIGAIL SMITH       11 F   Riverside                 4A   20:20    1:51  6:33  

   37   32   978 ADDISON OSTEEN       9 F   Dorman                    4A   20:23    1:54  6:34  

   38   33  1197 CAROLINE TREMBLY    12 F   Wade Hampton (G)          4A   20:24    1:54  6:34  

   39   34  1169 SOMMER MCKENZIE     12 F   Summerville               4A   20:25    1:56  6:35  

   40       1018 MORGAN BRIDGES      12 F   Irmo                      4A   20:25    1:56  6:35  

   41   35  1198 REBECCA WARD         9 F   Wade Hampton (G)          4A   20:26    1:57  6:35  

   42   36  1185 RACHAEL YON         10 F   TL Hanna                  4A   20:26    1:57  6:35  

   43   37  1136 BREANNA MURRIN      11 F   Spring Valley             4A   20:28    1:59  6:36  

   44   38  1072 MACEY MORGAN         8 F   Mauldin                   4A   20:31    2:02  6:37  

   45   39  1080 KATIE POU            7 F   Nation Ford High School   4A   20:32    2:02  6:37  

   46   40   975 KATE HAMILTON       11 F   Dorman                    4A   20:32    2:03  6:37  

   47        963 SARAH TAYLOR        10 F   Byrnes                    4A   20:34    2:05  6:38  

   48   41   992 MIRANDA KIRKLEY      9 F   Dutch Fork                4A   20:35    2:06  6:38  

   49   42   936 EMMA DEWEY           8 F   Bluffton High School      4A   20:36    2:07  6:38  

   50   43  1096 MEREDITH SHARPE     10 F   River Bluff               4A   20:39    2:10  6:39  

   51   44  1116 ABBEY LINDER         9 F   Rock Hill                 4A   20:41    2:12  6:40  



   52   45  1075 KATY WOOD            7 F   Mauldin                   4A   20:42    2:13  6:40  

   53       1004 ASHLEE GODWIN       10 F   Fort Dorchester           4A   20:43    2:14  6:41  

   54   46  1209 ANNA CAROLI HIGGINS 10 F   Wando                     4A   20:44    2:15  6:41  

   55   47  1193 SCOUT CLARK         11 F   Wade Hampton (G)          4A   20:48    2:19  6:42  

   56       1019 DARIA YODER         12 F   Irmo                      4A   20:49    2:20  6:42  

   57   48  1094 ABBEY HELDRETH      12 F   River Bluff               4A   20:50    2:21  6:43  

   58   49  1042 HEATHER DELORENZO   10 F   James Island              4A   20:50    2:21  6:43  

   59   50  1046 LYLA TRAINUM         7 F   James Island              4A   20:51    2:21  6:43  

   60   51   941 HAYLEY WELSCH       10 F   Bluffton High School      4A   20:56    2:27  6:45  

   61        973 ALYSSA WAIBEL       12 F   Conway High School        4A   20:57    2:28  6:45  

   62   52  1180 PAIGE MOWER         12 F   TL Hanna                  4A   20:58    2:29  6:45  

   63        970 ABIGAIL ALTMAN       8 F   Colleton County           4A   20:59    2:30  6:46  

   64   53   991 MORGAN JOHNSON       9 F   Dutch Fork                4A   21:00    2:31  6:46  

   65   54   939 GRACE SULAK          8 F   Bluffton High School      4A   21:01    2:32  6:46  

   66   55  1212 MADISON PARASKEVA   12 F   Wando                     4A   21:04    2:35  6:47  

   67   56  1170 CAROLINE RAGLIN      9 F   Summerville               4A   21:07    2:37  6:48  

   68   57  1056 CASSIE FABIAN        7 F   Lexington                 4A   21:07    2:38  6:48  

   69       1003 HALEY BUTTS         12 F   Fort Dorchester           4A   21:08    2:39  6:48  

   70   58  1070 JULIA MCELHINNY     10 F   Mauldin                   4A   21:08    2:39  6:48  

   71   59   980 BAYLIE SISK          9 F   Dorman                    4A   21:09    2:40  6:49  

   72   60  1074 ELLIE WOOD           7 F   Mauldin                   4A   21:10    2:41  6:49  

   73   61  1095 ALEXANDRA NIGGEMANN  9 F   River Bluff               4A   21:10    2:41  6:49  

   74   62  1140 ANNAMARIE RINGER    11 F   Spring Valley             4A   21:12    2:43  6:50  

   75   63  1008 ABIGAIL DAWSON       8 F   Fort Mill                 4A   21:14    2:45  6:50  

   76   64  1213 CHLOE SANTOR         8 F   Wando                     4A   21:14    2:45  6:51  

   77   65   933 MEGAN WINNINGHAM    10 F   Ashley Ridge High School  4A   21:15    2:46  6:51  

   78   66  1150 LAUREN ADAMS        10 F   Stratford                 4A   21:17    2:48  6:51  

   79   67  1195 VICTORIA NASIM      12 F   Wade Hampton (G)          4A   21:18    2:49  6:52  

   80   68  1211 KATHERINE LEWIS     11 F   Wando                     4A   21:19    2:50  6:52  

   81       1221 ROSE KOOPER          9 F   West Florence             4A   21:20    2:50  6:52  

   82   69   977 REBEKAH LANNAMANN   11 F   Dorman                    4A   21:26    2:57  6:54  

   83   70  1078 ANNA HARDYMON       11 F   Nation Ford High School   4A   21:27    2:58  6:54  

   84   71   940 LEA TIERNEY         12 F   Bluffton High School      4A   21:29    3:00  6:55  

   85   72   937 HANNAH HUNDLEY      12 F   Bluffton High School      4A   21:30    3:01  6:55  

   86   73  1081 ADDY ROGERS          9 F   Nation Ford High School   4A   21:35    3:06  6:57  

   87        965 CHLOE EARNEST       11 F   Carolina Forest           4A   21:36    3:07  6:57  

   88   74  1164 GRACE JOHNSON       11 F   Summerville               4A   21:37    3:08  6:58  

   89   75  1055 RACHEL COUSINS      10 F   Lexington                 4A   21:37    3:08  6:58  

   90   76  1155 CAITLIN MCDADE       9 F   Stratford                 4A   21:37    3:08  6:58  

   91   77  1168 SAM MARTINO         11 F   Summerville               4A   21:38    3:08  6:58  

   92   78  1183 JADYN SLAUGHTER     11 F   TL Hanna                  4A   21:43    3:14  7:00  

   93   79  1060 COURTNEY WHITE      11 F   Lexington                 4A   21:43    3:14  7:00  

   94   80  1156 PEYTON SMITH        11 F   Stratford                 4A   21:45    3:16  7:00  

   95   81   981 CLAIRE YOUNGER       9 F   Dorman                    4A   21:46    3:17  7:01  

   96   82  1151 SABRINA ASHE         9 F   Stratford                 4A   21:49    3:19  7:02  

   97   83  1210 JAMIE KASE          11 F   Wando                     4A   21:50    3:21  7:02  

   98   84  1137 DANIELLE MURRIN      9 F   Spring Valley             4A   21:50    3:21  7:02  

   99   85  1071 HALEY MORGAN         8 F   Mauldin                   4A   21:51    3:22  7:02  

  100   86  1184 CAROLINE TOLLY      10 F   TL Hanna                  4A   21:54    3:25  7:03  

  101   87  1058 ASHLEE PICKENS      10 F   Lexington                 4A   21:55    3:26  7:04  

  102   88  1073 HANNAH VANDERVEEN   11 F   Mauldin                   4A   21:55    3:26  7:04  

  103   89  1153 BRITTANI BARRATT    12 F   Stratford                 4A   21:56    3:27  7:04  

  104   90   935 KELSEY BRANDT        8 F   Bluffton High School      4A   21:56    3:27  7:04  

  105   91  1032 MOLLY PASSMORE       9 F   J. L. Mann                4A   22:00    3:31  7:05  

  106   92  1061 MACKENZIE YODER      9 F   Lexington                 4A   22:05    3:36  7:07  

  107   93  1224 JORDYN GILMORE      12 F   Woodmont High             4A   22:07    3:38  7:07  

  108   94  1009 SYDNEY GEORGE        7 F   Fort Mill                 4A   22:08    3:39  7:08  



  109   95  1033 ALLANAH RAUSCHENBER 10 F   J. L. Mann                4A   22:09    3:39  7:08  

  110   96  1166 SALLIE LIMEHOUSE     9 F   Summerville               4A   22:11    3:42  7:09  

  111   97  1119 CAMERON STUART      10 F   Rock Hill                 4A   22:14    3:45  7:10  

  112   98  1182 MELINDA SCHENK       9 F   TL Hanna                  4A   22:16    3:47  7:10  

  113   99  1118 CATEY RITHIANOS     11 F   Rock Hill                 4A   22:16    3:47  7:10  

  114  100  1043 MONIQUE GRAYSON     10 F   James Island              4A   22:17    3:47  7:11  

  115  101  1227 CARLY PAPIER        10 F   Woodmont High             4A   22:17    3:48  7:11  

  116  102  1117 ALI ORME             9 F   Rock Hill                 4A   22:18    3:49  7:11  

  117  103  1006 MEAGAN ALLEN        11 F   Fort Mill                 4A   22:19    3:50  7:11  

  118  104  1083 CATE TEDFORD         9 F   Nation Ford High School   4A   22:20    3:51  7:12  

  119  105  1010 HALLE LEWINSKI      11 F   Fort Mill                 4A   22:21    3:52  7:12  

  120  106  1079 KAELIN HOMCHIK       8 F   Nation Ford High School   4A   22:23    3:54  7:12  

  121  107  1007 MIA DAVIS           11 F   Fort Mill                 4A   22:25    3:56  7:13  

  122  108  1011 OLIVIA ROSENER      11 F   Fort Mill                 4A   22:27    3:58  7:14  

  123  109  1226 JULIA MOROSEY        8 F   Woodmont High             4A   22:29    4:00  7:14  

  124  110   990 ANNA JENKINS         9 F   Dutch Fork                4A   22:31    4:02  7:15  

  125  111  1045 SUMMER SMITH        12 F   James Island              4A   22:31    4:02  7:15  

  126  112  1207 MEAGAN CARAWAY      11 F   Wando                     4A   22:37    4:08  7:17  

  127  113  1028 KAYLEY MILLS        12 F   J. L. Mann                4A   22:40    4:11  7:18  

  128  114  1098 GRACIE TRAVIS       10 F   River Bluff               4A   22:41    4:12  7:18  

  129  115  1114 KENDALL ALFORD      12 F   Rock Hill                 4A   22:54    4:25  7:23  

  130  116  1141 EMILY WATERS        11 F   Spring Valley             4A   22:55    4:26  7:23  

  131  117  1179 ANNA LUMMUS         10 F   TL Hanna                  4A   23:01    4:32  7:25  

  132  118  1194 FLORA FADGYAS        7 F   Wade Hampton (G)          4A   23:11    4:42  7:28  

  133  119   929 ALEXUS CUTTINO      12 F   Ashley Ridge High School  4A   23:12    4:42  7:28  

  134  120  1031 ELIZABETH OLLAR      9 F   J. L. Mann                4A   23:14    4:45  7:29  

  135  121  1057 KATIE KOESTERS      10 F   Lexington                 4A   23:18    4:49  7:30  

  136  122   932 TRISTEN WELCH       12 F   Ashley Ridge High School  4A   23:21    4:52  7:31  

  137  123  1092 LAUREN BLANKENBECHE 11 F   River Bluff               4A   23:22    4:52  7:31  

  138  124  1093 MARY MARGAR GANNON   7 F   River Bluff               4A   23:23    4:54  7:32  

  139  125   927 KATIE BURCHETTE      8 F   Ashley Ridge High School  4A   23:28    4:59  7:34  

  140  126  1113 CHELSEA ALFORD      12 F   Rock Hill                 4A   23:34    5:05  7:35  

  141  127  1225 JULIANA JENKINS      9 F   Woodmont High             4A   23:38    5:09  7:37  

  142  128  1077 ELAINE GRIFFITH      9 F   Nation Ford High School   4A   23:38    5:09  7:37  

  143  129  1167 DANIELLE LODGE      12 F   Summerville               4A   23:40    5:11  7:37  

  144  130   928 KELLY BURCHETTE     11 F   Ashley Ridge High School  4A   23:41    5:12  7:38  

  145  131  1142 PAIGE WATERS         9 F   Spring Valley             4A   23:52    5:23  7:41  

  146  132   931 ROSE WALLACE        11 F   Ashley Ridge High School  4A   23:53    5:23  7:41  

  147  133  1027 MARY KATE BAUS      10 F   J. L. Mann                4A   23:58    5:29  7:43  

  148  134  1012 REGAN HODGE          7 F   Fort Mill                 4A   24:12    5:43  7:48  

  149  135   930 ELENA LESCHACK      11 F   Ashley Ridge High School  4A   24:16    5:46  7:49  

  150  136  1059 JANIE REED           8 F   Lexington                 4A   24:18    5:49  7:50  

  151  137  1154 ASHLYN CHESSER      10 F   Stratford                 4A   24:40    6:11  7:57  

  152  138  1152 KELSEY BARNES        9 F   Stratford                 4A   26:12    7:43  8:26  

  153  139  1228 REILLEY REDMAN       8 F   Woodmont High             4A   28:42   10:13  9:15  

 

 

 

  1.    20  Riverside                      (  19:08  1:35:40   0:56) 

============================================= 

  1      1  JESSIE CROWLEY      8 4A   18:30 

  2      3  ASHLEY FALLOW      11 4A   19:10 

  3      4  CARTER MARCHBANKS  10 4A   19:15 

  4      5  CATE AMBROSE       11 4A   19:19 

  5      7  EMMA SPENCER       12 4A   19:26 

  6   ( 13) ANNA YANG           8 4A   19:45 

  7   ( 31) ABIGAIL SMITH      11 4A   20:20 



 

  2.   116  Dutch Fork                     (  20:04  1:40:16   1:09) 

============================================= 

  1      8  BRIANNA HARTLEY     9 4A   19:26 

  2     12  HOPE WHISMAN       12 4A   19:41 

  3     26  SARA STEGER        11 4A   20:14 

  4     29  HOPE STEGER        11 4A   20:20 

  5     41  MIRANDA KIRKLEY     9 4A   20:35 

  6   ( 53) MORGAN JOHNSON      9 4A   21:00 

  7   (110) ANNA JENKINS        9 4A   22:31 

 

  3.   161  James Island                   (  20:20  1:41:40   0:59) 

============================================= 

  1     17  MARY STEWAR WILSON 12 4A   19:52 

  2     20  EVE ALEXANDER       8 4A   19:56 

  3     25  LYNSIE JONES       12 4A   20:11 

  4     49  HEATHER DELORENZO  10 4A   20:50 

  5     50  LYLA TRAINUM        7 4A   20:51 

  6   (100) MONIQUE GRAYSON    10 4A   22:17 

  7   (111) SUMMER SMITH       12 4A   22:31 

 

  4.   179  Dorman                         (  20:28  1:42:20   1:11) 

============================================= 

  1     21  KATERINA HENDRIX    8 4A   19:58 

  2     27  ALYSSA RHODES       9 4A   20:18 

  3     32  ADDISON OSTEEN      9 4A   20:23 

  4     40  KATE HAMILTON      11 4A   20:32 

  5     59  BAYLIE SISK         9 4A   21:09 

  6   ( 69) REBEKAH LANNAMANN  11 4A   21:26 

  7   ( 81) CLAIRE YOUNGER      9 4A   21:46 

 

  5.   212  Wade Hampton (G)               (  20:40  1:43:16   0:58) 

============================================= 

  1     30  MARLEY WHITE       12 4A   20:20 

  2     33  CAROLINE TREMBLY   12 4A   20:24 

  3     35  REBECCA WARD        9 4A   20:26 

  4     47  SCOUT CLARK        11 4A   20:48 

  5     67  VICTORIA NASIM     12 4A   21:18 

  6   (118) FLORA FADGYAS       7 4A   23:11 

 

  6.   216  Spring Valley                  (  20:39  1:43:14   2:02) 

============================================= 

  1     14  MARY BETH PAYNE    10 4A   19:48 

  2     19  MARTINA NOVOTNY    12 4A   19:56 

  3     37  BREANNA MURRIN     11 4A   20:28 

  4     62  ANNAMARIE RINGER   11 4A   21:12 

  5     84  DANIELLE MURRIN     9 4A   21:50 

  6   (116) EMILY WATERS       11 4A   22:55 

  7   (131) PAIGE WATERS        9 4A   23:52 

 

 

  



  7.   224  Mauldin                        (  20:44  1:43:39   1:02) 

============================================= 

  1     23  EMMA DRIGGERS      12 4A   20:08 

  2     38  MACEY MORGAN        8 4A   20:31 

  3     45  KATY WOOD           7 4A   20:42 

  4     58  JULIA MCELHINNY    10 4A   21:08 

  5     60  ELLIE WOOD          7 4A   21:10 

  6   ( 85) HALEY MORGAN        8 4A   21:51 

  7   ( 88) HANNAH VANDERVEEN  11 4A   21:55 

 

  8.   229  Bluffton High School           (  20:43  1:43:34   1:57) 

============================================= 

  1     11  MADISON LEWELLEN   10 4A   19:32 

  2     42  EMMA DEWEY          8 4A   20:36 

  3     51  HAYLEY WELSCH      10 4A   20:56 

  4     54  GRACE SULAK         8 4A   21:01 

  5     71  LEA TIERNEY        12 4A   21:29 

  6   ( 72) HANNAH HUNDLEY     12 4A   21:30 

  7   ( 90) KELSEY BRANDT       8 4A   21:56 

 

  9.   257  Wando                          (  20:54  1:44:30   1:10) 

============================================= 

  1     24  LILY HEINOLD        9 4A   20:09 

  2     46  ANNA CAROLI HIGGINS 10 4A   20:44 

  3     55  MADISON PARASKEVA  12 4A   21:04 

  4     64  CHLOE SANTOR        8 4A   21:14 

  5     68  KATHERINE LEWIS    11 4A   21:19 

  6   ( 83) JAMIE KASE         11 4A   21:50 

  7   (112) MEAGAN CARAWAY     11 4A   22:37 

 

 10.   258  TL Hanna                       (  20:54  1:44:26   2:29) 

============================================= 

  1      6  MELEA SANGL        10 4A   19:25 

  2     36  RACHAEL YON        10 4A   20:26 

  3     52  PAIGE MOWER        12 4A   20:58 

  4     78  JADYN SLAUGHTER    11 4A   21:43 

  5     86  CAROLINE TOLLY     10 4A   21:54 

  6   ( 98) MELINDA SCHENK      9 4A   22:16 

  7   (117) ANNA LUMMUS        10 4A   23:01 

 

 11.   269  Summerville                    (  21:02  1:45:06   1:19) 

============================================= 

  1     28  ITALIA JONES       12 4A   20:19 

  2     34  SOMMER MCKENZIE    12 4A   20:25 

  3     56  CAROLINE RAGLIN     9 4A   21:07 

  4     74  GRACE JOHNSON      11 4A   21:37 

  5     77  SAM MARTINO        11 4A   21:38 

  6   ( 96) SALLIE LIMEHOUSE    9 4A   22:11 

  7   (129) DANIELLE LODGE     12 4A   23:40 

 

 

  



 12.   282  River Bluff                    (  21:03  1:45:11   2:50) 

============================================= 

  1     16  RILEY STUART       10 4A   19:51 

  2     43  MEREDITH SHARPE    10 4A   20:39 

  3     48  ABBEY HELDRETH     12 4A   20:50 

  4     61  ALEXANDRA NIGGEMANN  9 4A   21:10 

  5    114  GRACIE TRAVIS      10 4A   22:41 

  6   (123) LAUREN BLANKENBECHER 11 4A   23:22 

  7   (124) MARY MARGAR GANNON  7 4A   23:23 

 

 13.   295  Nation Ford High School        (  21:05  1:45:23   2:51) 

============================================= 

  1      9  MARLENA SCHWINHORST 11 4A   19:29 

  2     39  KATIE POU           7 4A   20:32 

  3     70  ANNA HARDYMON      11 4A   21:27 

  4     73  ADDY ROGERS         9 4A   21:35 

  5    104  CATE TEDFORD        9 4A   22:20 

  6   (106) KAELIN HOMCHIK      8 4A   22:23 

  7   (128) ELAINE GRIFFITH     9 4A   23:38 

 

 14.   323  Woodmont High                  (  21:05  1:45:21   3:56) 

============================================= 

  1      2  EMMA DEROBERTS     10 4A   18:33 

  2     18  ALDEN RISELL        8 4A   19:55 

  3     93  JORDYN GILMORE     12 4A   22:07 

  4    101  CARLY PAPIER       10 4A   22:17 

  5    109  JULIA MOROSEY       8 4A   22:29 

  6   (127) JULIANA JENKINS     9 4A   23:38 

  7   (139) REILLEY REDMAN      8 4A   28:42 

 

 15.   324  J. L. Mann                     (  21:14  1:46:09   3:09) 

============================================= 

  1     10  ELISABETH MORSE    12 4A   19:31 

  2     15  MORGAN MOSELEY     10 4A   19:49 

  3     91  MOLLY PASSMORE      9 4A   22:00 

  4     95  ALLANAH RAUSCHENBERGER 10 4A   22:09 

  5    113  KAYLEY MILLS       12 4A   22:40 

  6   (120) ELIZABETH OLLAR     9 4A   23:14 

  7   (133) MARY KATE BAUS     10 4A   23:58 

 

 16.   364  Rock Hill                      (  21:31  1:47:34   2:13) 

============================================= 

  1     22  LANIE JO KNIGHT    10 4A   20:05 

  2     44  ABBEY LINDER        9 4A   20:41 

  3     97  CAMERON STUART     10 4A   22:14 

  4     99  CATEY RITHIANOS    11 4A   22:16 

  5    102  ALI ORME            9 4A   22:18 

  6   (115) KENDALL ALFORD     12 4A   22:54 

  7   (126) CHELSEA ALFORD     12 4A   23:34 

 

 

  



 17.   390  Lexington                      (  21:42  1:48:27   0:58) 

============================================= 

  1     57  CASSIE FABIAN       7 4A   21:07 

  2     75  RACHEL COUSINS     10 4A   21:37 

  3     79  COURTNEY WHITE     11 4A   21:43 

  4     87  ASHLEE PICKENS     10 4A   21:55 

  5     92  MACKENZIE YODER     9 4A   22:05 

  6   (121) KATIE KOESTERS     10 4A   23:18 

  7   (136) JANIE REED          8 4A   24:18 

 

 18.   393  Stratford                      (  21:41  1:48:24   0:39) 

============================================= 

  1     66  LAUREN ADAMS       10 4A   21:17 

  2     76  CAITLIN MCDADE      9 4A   21:37 

  3     80  PEYTON SMITH       11 4A   21:45 

  4     82  SABRINA ASHE        9 4A   21:49 

  5     89  BRITTANI BARRATT   12 4A   21:56 

  6   (137) ASHLYN CHESSER     10 4A   24:40 

  7   (138) KELSEY BARNES       9 4A   26:12 

 

 19.   472  Fort Mill                      (  22:06  1:50:27   1:11) 

============================================= 

  1     63  ABIGAIL DAWSON      8 4A   21:14 

  2     94  SYDNEY GEORGE       7 4A   22:08 

  3    103  MEAGAN ALLEN       11 4A   22:19 

  4    105  HALLE LEWINSKI     11 4A   22:21 

  5    107  MIA DAVIS          11 4A   22:25 

  6   (108) OLIVIA ROSENER     11 4A   22:27 

  7   (134) REGAN HODGE         7 4A   24:12 

 

 20.   561  Ashley Ridge High School       (  23:00  1:54:57   2:26) 

============================================= 

  1     65  MEGAN WINNINGHAM   10 4A   21:15 

  2    119  ALEXUS CUTTINO     12 4A   23:12 

  3    122  TRISTEN WELCH      12 4A   23:21 

  4    125  KATIE BURCHETTE     8 4A   23:28 

  5    130  KELLY BURCHETTE    11 4A   23:41 

  6   (132) ROSE WALLACE       11 4A   23:53 

  7   (135) ELENA LESCHACK     11 4A   24:16 

 

 

 


